Yes – count us in! As a food vendor, we understand the following:

✓ That the Temple Terrace Arts Council (TTAC) will promote us in advance of the event of November 9th and 10th, 2024 at Woodmont Park in Temple Terrace



- ✓ That we will not be paid by the TTAC and that all monies collected by us at the event are ours to keep
- ✓ That we are not the exclusive food or beverage vendor

We commit to the following:

- ✓ To provide a list of the food type(s) we will sell so that TT Arts Council can promote us
- ✓ To utilize our social media and advertising outlets to promote our participation in the event
- ✓ To name TTAC and the City of Temple Terrace as additional insured on comprehensive liability policy (please provide before the event)
- ✓ To provide a rundown on our cooking method and safety measures to get approval from the TTFD
- ✓ To be set up by 9am and ready to sell food from 10am-4pm on November 9th and 10th at Woodmont Park
- ✓ To be self contained our cooks, supplies, volunteers and money
- ✓ To be responsible for the immediate clean-up of the area during and after the Arts Festival
- ✓ To provide my own quiet generator and electrical cords
- ✓ I also acknowledge that all sales tax owed from the products I sell at the TT Community Arts & Crafts Festival is my sole responsibility to report and pay. A copy of my license will be provided in advance and prominently displayed in my booth.
- The TTAC is a registered nonprofit organization 501 (c) 3 with the State of Florida and therefore asks for a \$75 donation to help us cover associated costs of the event Cash, *Check, or Payment via Venmo @templeterrace-artscouncil accepted.*

Corporate or business nam	e to be used in all promotional materia	ils	
Contact person		Mobile Phone	
Signature			
Email address	(email communication will be very impo	rtant so please print clearly)	
Website	Mailing address		<u></u>

Please email preferred high-resolution logo and copy of your business license to TTArtsCouncil@gmail.com

Please mail signed form and payment to **Temple Terrace Arts Council PO Box 291266, Temple Terrace, FL 33687**